Summer League (Pool A) Thu 18th May 2023 00:00 Winner: Draw

Board Rating Cheltenham Newbies

1(W) 1843
2(W) 1712
3 (W) 1568
4 (W) 0000
Adjustment

Total 5123

Last update Peter Bending Tue 23rd May 2023 19:25. Reported by Peter Bending Tue 23rd May

Ingram, Joe
Richards, Alun
Brown, Thomas
Tuck, James

2023 19:25. Verified By

V Forest of Dean Oaks Rating

% - % Mann, Clint P

Y2 - %2 Sanders, William
1-0 Webster, Ian
1-0 Bateman, Tim ]
-1:1

2-2

1692
1353
1401
1274

5720



