Summer League (Pool A) Thu 18th May 2023 00:00 Winner: Draw

Board	Rating	Cheltenham Newbies	\mathbf{V}	Forest of Dean Oaks	Rating
1 (W)	1843	Ingram, Joe	1/2 - 1/2	Mann, Clint P	1692
2 (W)	1712	Richards, Alun	1/2 - 1/2	Sanders, William	1353
3 (W)	1568	Brown, Thomas	1 - 0	Webster, Ian	1401
4 (W)	0000	Tuck, James	1 - 0	Bateman, Tim J	1274
Adjustment			-1:1		
Total	5123		2 - 2		5720

Last update Peter Bending Tue 23rd May 2023 19:25. Reported by Peter Bending Tue 23rd May 2023 19:25. Verified By